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Questions

Who wanted to usurp the rights of Muslims de to their majority.

Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam

Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.

Ghazpur school was opened in.

Under the Indian Act 1909, how many members were included in Executive council of
Governor General?

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

Muslim League and Congress both boycotted the.

Bill of local self government was presented in council in.

First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.

Indian National Congress was establshed in.

Second World war started in.

How many Muslim representatives attended Frst Round Table conference.

Answers Choice
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Hindus
British
Sikhs
Mughals

. Maulana Zafar Ali khan

Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum
Quaid-e-Azam

. Hassan Ali Afandi

1882
1892
1802
1992

1859
1860
1861
1862
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. Quaid-e-Azam

. Allama Igbal

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
. Hassan Ali

Nehru report
Luknow pact

. Khilafat movement

Pan-Islamic movement

Three
Five
Seven
Nine

Government jobs
Delhi Proposals
Simon Commission
Nehru Report

1881
1882
1883
1884

Quaid-e-Azam

. Liaqut Ali Khan

Sardar Sikandar Hayat
Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar

08 July 1946

. 18 July 1946
. 28 July 1946
. 28 June 1946

1885
1886
1887
1888

1937
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Which act declaed India as federation?

The highest caste of Hindu Society was.

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

Scientific Society was founded in.

Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a

A. Act of 1933
B. Act of 1934

D. Act of 1936

>

. Khashtari

Wesh
. Shuder

1939

1941
1942

1859
1861
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1865
A. American

C. Russian
D. Canadian



