

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who wanted to usurp the rights of Muslims de to their majority.	A. Hindus B. British C. Sikhs D. Mughals
2	Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam	A. Maulana Zafar Ali khan B. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Hassan Ali Afandi
3	Anjuman Hamalat-e-Islam established Islamia College in.	A. 1882 B. 1892 C. 1802 D. 1992
4	Ghazlpur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
5	Under the Indian Act 1909, how many members were included in Executive council of Governor General?	A. 3 B. 5 C. 8 D. 10
6	Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
7	The outlook of Muslim politics changed after.	A. Nehru report B. Luknow pact C. Khilafat movement D. Pan-Islamic movement
8	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
9	Muslim League and Congress both boycotted the.	A. Government jobs B. Delhi Proposals C. Simon Commission D. Nehru Report
10	Bill of local self government was presented in council in.	A. 1881 B. 1882 C. 1883 D. 1884
11	First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqut Ali Khan C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar
12	Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.	A. 08 July 1946 B. 18 July 1946 C. 28 July 1946 D. 28 June 1946
13	Indian National Congress was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
14	Second World war started in.	A. 1937 B. 1938 C. 1939 D. 1940
15	How many Muslim representatives attended Frst Round Table conference.	A. 15 B. 16 C. 17 D. 18

16	Which act declaed India as federation?	A. Act of 1933 B. Act of 1934 C. Act of 1935 D. Act of 1936
17	The highest caste of Hindu Society was.	A. Khashtari B. Brahman C. Wesh D. Shuder
18	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
19	Scientific Society was founded in.	A. 1859 B. 1861 C. 1863 D. 1865
20	Loard-Macaulay a historian and a politician was a	A. American B. British C. Russian D. Canadian